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GUSTAV
PERMIN

A
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TYCHO
SMITS

JEAN-LOUP
FRANCIS
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LARTURO
SCHININA'
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KARLO

UGRIN

L

KUZEY
ZIYAL

DORUK
DANIEL
EDER

TOM
GOURIOU

GAETAN
OBIN

Sail
number

DEN-
326

1111

FRA-
490

ITA-818

CRO-
277

TUR-
856

TUR-
1515

FRA-
513

FRA-
1001

DEN

NB

FRA

ITA

CRO

TUR

TUR

FRA

FRA

Nationality Sponsor/brand
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Division

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u15

El.1

N
D

0.7

2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

8.0

©
<)

El.2

0.7

N
D

w
(@n)

_.I:>
(@)

N
D

5.0

o
D

0
e}

7.0

El.3

0.7

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

LY
N
D

8.0

7.0

9.0

Total
®

54

4.7

8.0

11.0

16.0

28.0

22.0

24.0

25.0

Netto

1.4

2.7

5.0

7.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

16.0
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12

13

14

15

16

Name

HUGO
COX

ALl
DEMIRCI

NOA
ANIC

ANCET
MANOA

EMIR
INCE

Felix
Mann

SARP
MUTLUEL

Sail
number

FRA-

1095/
1347

TUR-
1405 /
2201

CRO-17

FRA-89

TUR-
929

HUN-27

TUR-
6001

Nationality Sponsor/brand

FRA

TUR

CRO

FRA

TUR

HUN

TUR
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Division

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u15

JUNIOR
u15

JUNIOR
u15

JUNIOR
u15

JUNIOR
u17

JUNIOR
u15

El.1

—
D
)

S
.C\
D

11.0

14.0

Ly
_U'I
D

13.0

El.2

10.0

11.0

w
(@n)

12.0

LY
N
(@)

14.0

15.0

El.3

6.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

—
&)
D

Total
®

26.0

37.0

350

36.0

43.0

43.0

44.0

Netto

®

16.0

21.0

22.0

24.0

27.0

28.0

28.0



